06-08-2005

## 

## DT04 Rec'd PCT/PT0 1 2 OCT 2006<sub>84137</sub>

MODIFIED Form PTO-1595		ER SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 10/02) 10/12/04 1030172	242	$\mathbf{L}\mathbf{Y}$	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark O	ffice: Please r	ecord the attached original	documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name	and address of receivin	g party(ies):
Sainichi ISHIBASHI	i	CORPORATION	
Tsutomu SHOKI	7-5,	aliai a alama	
Morio HOSOYA		chiai 2-chome, 1-ku, Tokyo 161-8525,	
Yuki SHIOTA Mitsuhiro KUREISHI	Japan	ra, ronyo ror oczo,	
THOUM I CAN SOLVE TO THE SAME OF THE SAME	1 -		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?   Yes   N	lo		
3. Nature of conveyance:			
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger			
C] Other			
Execution Date: October 6, 2004	Addition	al name(s) & address(es) at	tached? 🗆 Yes 🔟 No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
If this document is being filed together with a new appl			lication is: October 6, 2004
A. Patent Application No.(s)		tent No.(s)	
	l No	t yet assigned	
Additional number		☐ Yes ☑ No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Tota	number of applications	_
concerning document should be mailed:	7 77	1.6 (27 CED 2 41).	\$40.00
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	<b>I</b>	fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$40.00
WASHINGTON OFFICE			to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.
233/3			authorized to charge all required
CUSTOMER NUMBER	fees, ex	cept for the Issue Fee and	d the Publication Fee, to Deposit
	Accoun	t No. 19-4880. Please al	lso credit any overpayments to said
		Account.	
/	8. Dep	osit Account Number:	9-4880
	(A		page if paying by deposit account)
DO NO	OT USE TH	S SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing to original document.	information i	s true and correct and ar	ny attached copy is a true copy of the
h > 1 C-4 /			October 12, 2004
Alan J. Kasper Reg. 1	No. 25,426		Date
Total number of pages includi	ing cover she	et, attachments, and doc	uments: 2
Mail documents to be record	led with requ	ired cover sheet inform	nation to:
MAIL STOP ASSIGN	IMENT REC	CORDATION SERVIC	ES
Director of the U		d Trademark Office	
Alexa	P.O. Box 14 22 ndria, VA		

PATENT REEL: 016647 FRAME: 0798

## Assignment

			BLANK, REFLECTIVE MASK AND METHODS OF PROI ID THE MASK	DUCING
as set	forth in an appl	lication fo	or Letters Patent of the United States of America cor PCT/JP03/04615 filed on April 11, 2003	rresponding
	Whereas, HO		<del>-</del>	
	7-5,	, Naka-Oc	hiai 2-chome, Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo 161-8525, Japan	a
			ne entire right, title, and interest in the application a ts to be obtained therefor;	nd invention
	Now therefore	e, for valu	able consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledge.	owledged,
	sary by the assig	gnee in co	ve will execute without further consideration all pare innection with the United States application when c	
		authorize a	and request our attorneys SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	
Penns	I/We hereby a	authorize a	ashington, DC 20037-3213 to insert here in parenth and Confirmation number	
Penns (Appl	I/We hereby a ylvania Avenue ication number	uthorize a	ashington, DC 20037-3213 to insert here in parenth and Confirmation number , filed) the	
Penns (Appl	I/We hereby a ylvania Avenue ication number	nuthorize a e, NW, W per of said	ashington, DC 20037-3213 to insert here in parenth and Confirmation number	eses
Penns (Appl and ap	I/We hereby a ylvania Avenue ication number oplication number	e, NW, W per of said	ashington, DC 20037-3213 to insert here in parenth and Confirmation number, filed) the application when known.    The confirmation number   The confirmation number   The confirmation number	eses
Penns (Appl	I/We hereby a ylvania Avenue ication number oplication number	e, NW, W per of said	ashington, DC 20037-3213 to insert here in parenth and Confirmation number, filed) the application when known.    The confirmation number   the confirmation number	eses
Penns (Appl and ap	I/We hereby a ylvania Avenue ication number oplication number	e, NW, W per of said 2004 2004	ashington, DC 20037-3213 to insert here in parenth and Confirmation number, filed the application when known.    The confirmation number the parenth and Confirmation number the parenth application when known.	eses
Penns (Appl and ap Date:	I/We hereby a ylvania Avenue ication number oplication number october 6,	e, NW, W per of said 2004 2004	ashington, DC 20037-3213 to insert here in parenth and Confirmation number, filed) the application when known.    The confirmation number   the confirmation number	eses
Penns (Appl and ap Date:	I/We hereby a ylvania Avenue ication number oplication number october 6,	2004 2004	ashington, DC 20037-3213 to insert here in parenth  and Confirmation number  filed	eses
Penns (Appl and ap Date: Date:	I/We hereby a ylvania Avenue ication number oplication number oplication number 6,  October 6,  October 6,	2004 2004 2004 2004	ashington, DC 20037-3213 to insert here in parenth and Confirmation number, filed	eses

**RECORDED: 10/12/2004** 

PATENT REEL: 016647 FRAME: 0799